sake

HAKONE SAKE FLIGHTS S.PELLEGRINO 750ML  $7

Our Sake Flights are designed for those of you who are new to Sake or $22
who are unable to decide.Flight includes four different Sake,Edamame,Lemon
Kinokuniya Bunzaemon,Jumail Sujin,Nanburyu Daiginjo,Cowboy Yamahai Jumail Ginjo

HOUSE JUNMAI JAPANESE SAKE

Itis fresh,clean and dry crisp sake %?Y. .SVXEET 150m $9 LEM 0 NADE $ 3
Brewed in Penrith, NSW.Serve warm only. ABV 15% 300ml $16
NSW Australia COKE $3
R
COWBOY YAMAHAI JUNMAI GINJO . § DIET COKE $3
This is the sake designed to be matchen with DRY ~ SWEET 90m! $14
MEAT, To hold the richness if meat & high acidity A(?BV.18.;%‘ ° 150ml $22 \S GOKE ZE RO $3
to cut through the oil. Serve cold only. Niigate,Japan 300ml $38
LEMON SQUASH
$4
KINOKUNIYA BUNZAEMON JUNMAL LEMON LIME BITTER $5
Junmai fresh style sake. A perfect bottle to %?Y. .vaEliT 150ml $11 APPI.E JUICE
match with starter of your meal such as ABV 6.0% 300m $23
Sushi & Sashimi. Serve warm and cold Saitama Japan ORANGE JUIGE $4

$4
ASABIRAKI SUIJIN JUNMAI LYCHEE RAMUNE

DRY  SWEET
There are well balanced umami,sweetness @eocee 150ml $12 $ 5
and richness of Iwate local grown Toyonishiki ABV 15.0% 300ml $30
rice with its super dry crisp finish.Serve warm Wakayama Japan .
and cold Japanese brown rice Green Tea $3/m
Just Chamomile $4/m
ASABIRAKI NAMBURYU DAIGINJO

Beautiful Nashi pear fragrance with (DQRY. .vaEliT 90ml $13 Lemongrass & Glnger $4/FP J A D A N E S E F U S
a big impact at the first sip.Well balanced ABV 16.5% 150ml $20 (N A
flavour and slightly sharp taste.Serve cold only lwate Japaon 300ml $35 Q "' USt Pep permlnt $ 4/PP
China Jasmine $4/0
TATEYAMA TOKUBETSU Earl Grey $4/
Classic dry Honjozo made from Yamadanishiki (DDRY. .SVXEET 750ml $65 - PP
and Gohyakumangoku rice.Serve warm and ABV 15.5% E ng I ISh Breakfast $ 4/pp

cold. Iwate Japan

please note corkage charge & 8 per hottle wine only

237 Glenferrie Road Malvern 3144
Tel (03)9500 9424
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white

red wine
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RISLING

PINOT GRIS

PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

PINOT NOIR

SHIRAZ

CABERNET

SPARKING

ROSE

1 PIZZINI

2 TOLLEY

3 KIM GRAWFORD
4 RABBIT RANCH

5 PIZZINI
6 CA’BOLANI

7 SCOTHMANS HILL
8 STONEY RANGE
9 PIERRO

10 SCOTHMANS HIL

11 YERING
12 PIERRO

1 YERING
2 SCOTHMANS HILL

3 TE KAIRANGA

4 RED HILL ESTATE

5 SCOTHMANS HILL

6 THREE BRIDGES

7 PEPPER JACK

8 STHUGO

9 Freixenet

10 MR.MICK

150ml/GLASS
King Valley VIC $11
Clare Valley SA $10
Marlborough NZ $11
Central Otago NZ $11
King Valley VIC $11
Gambellara Italia $11

Bellarine PeninsulaVIC ~ $12
Walpara Valley NZ $11
Margaret River WA

Bellarine PeninsulaVIC  $13

Yarra Valley VIC $12
Margaret River WA
Yarra Valley VIC $12

Bellarine PeninsulaVIC $13

Marlborough NZ

Heathcote VIC $10

Bellarine Peninsula VIC $12

Barossa Valley SA

Barossa Valley SA $12
Coonawarra SA

GLASS
CAVA Spain
Clare Valley SA $10

BOTTLE

$43
$38

$43
$45

$45
$45

$45
$36
$50

$65

$45
$100

$50
$60

$65

$45
$58

$50

$45

$58

BOTTLE

$10

$40
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ASAHI SUPER DRY
SAPPORO PREMIUM
STONE & WOOD award winning
CROWN LAGER

CASCADE LIGHT

KIRIN MEGUMI BEER

KIRIN APPLE CIDER

SUNTORY WHISKY

Japanese Wihiskey

SOHO LYCHEE

ABV 5.0%,Japan

ABV 5.0%,Japan

ABV 4.4%,Australia

ABV 4.9%,Australia

ABV 2.6%,Australia

ABV 5.0%,Australia

ABV 4.0%,Australia

40% ALC/VOL

24% ALC/VOL

MARS IWAI BOURBON BARREL

Japanese Wihiskey

JOHNNIE WALKER

Black Wihiskey

BACARDI SUPERIOR

Original Premium Rum

SMIRNOFF VODKA

GORODN'S LONDON DRY GIN

BUNDABERG RUM

ST AGNES BRANDY

40% ALC/VOL

40% ALG/VOL

37.5% ALC/VOL

37.5% ALC/VOL

37% ALC/VOL

37% ALG/VOL

37% ALC/VOL

330ml

330ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

330ml

330ml

$8

$8

$1

$9

$7

$8

$11

$11

$11

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12

$9

$19

wine
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pluans

UMESHU SHOTS PLATTER

Our shots platter are designed for those of you who are new to plum wine or

who are unable to decide,Platter includes six different carefully choosed plum wine.

Choya,Yuzushu,Aragoshi umeshu,Aragoshi Ringo,Momo

UMESHU SHOTS PLATTER

Blend 100% plum & Kyoto Uji's premium green
tea leaves together with refreshing fragrance,
light soft touch on your plate & smooth long
semi dry finish.

CHOYA KOKUTO UMESHU

Blend Japanese Ume fruit with brown sugar,
black rum & black vinegar to make its taste rich,
sweet & even a bit smoky

CHOYA CLASSIC (SHISO0)

Japanese Standard Choya Umeshu with real
plum fruits in a bottle,Using 100% Japanese
plum fruits and shiso herb,Best as a aperitif
before the meal or a desert after the meal

CHOYA MUTENKA PLUM WINE

No added artificial flavour, colouring for
preservatives, It is real plum wine.
Served chilled with ice

CHOYA PLUM WINE

Extracted from 100% Japanese grown plum,
pure Japanese garpe wine.

120mi/GLASS BOTTLE
$14

ABV 7.0%
Osaka Japan

ABV 15.0%
Osaka Japan

ABV 15.0%
Osaka Japan

ABV 14.0%
Osaka Japan

ABV 10.0%
Osaka Japan

$28

$56 720ml

$16 $75 650m

$18

$10

$75 650ml

$45

70ml
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